Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6206.500
Adaptor

State: 10.02.2026. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

CP 6206.500 - Adaptor for Siemens Pro-Panel

For external mounting of Siemens Simatic to support arm system CP 40, steel or CP 60/120 with

support arm connection 120 x 65 mm.

Features

Model No.

Design

Material
Colour

Supply includes

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

CP 6206.500

For the external mounting of Siemens Simatic:

MP 377 15"Pro

Thin Client 15"Pro

Flat-Panel Monitor 157, 19"Pro

HMI IPC477C 15"Pro

To support arm systems:

CP 40, steel

CP 60/120 for support arm connection 120 x 65 mm

Aluminium
RAL 7035

Seals
Assembly parts

1 pc(s).

0.2

0.25

76169990
4028177684416
EC000882

27400556

Manufacturer's declaration



