

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**CP 6206.500**

**Adaptor**

State: 10.02.2026. (Source: [rittal.com/hr-hr](http://rittal.com/hr-hr))



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# CP 6206.500 - Adaptor for Siemens Pro-Panel

For external mounting of Siemens Simatic to support arm system CP 40, steel or CP 60/120 with support arm connection 120 x 65 mm.

## Features

Model No.	CP 6206.500
Design	For the external mounting of Siemens Simatic: MP 377 15"Pro Thin Client 15"Pro Flat-Panel Monitor 15", 19"Pro HMI IPC477C 15"Pro To support arm systems: CP 40, steel CP 60/120 for support arm connection 120 x 65 mm
Material	Aluminium
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Seals Assembly parts
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.2
Gross weight	0.25
Customs tariff number	76169990
EAN	4028177684416
ETIM 9	EC000882
ECLASS 8.0	27400556

## Approvals

Explanations	Manufacturer's declaration
--------------	----------------------------